www.automationdirect.com Motor Controls tMRC-232
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
ESW/PESW
Non-Combination Enclosed Starters
UL File No. E202315
WEG offers non-reversing and non-combination magnetic starters
up to 75HP at 460VAC (105A). Featuring components that meet
IEC design standards and UL horsepower ratings, incorporating

Non-Combination Enclosed Starters
ESW * – B 18 D15 A – R32
ESW/ESWS Part Number Breakdown
ESW Enclosed Starter
Non-Combination
NEMA1
Blank: 3 Phase
S: 1 Phase
Coil Voltage
D15: 120VAC
V24: 208-240VAC
D39: 480VAC
Control Devices
Start Stop+Reset
Contactor Style
B: CWB
Contactor
Amps
9: 9A
12: 12A
18: 18A
25: 25A
32: 32A
38: 38A
40: 40A
50: 50A
65: 65A
80: 80A
Overload Amps
1-Phase 3-Phase Range
RM26 R26 2.8-4
RM27 R27 4-6.3
RM28 R28 5.6-8
RM29 R29 7-10
RM30 R30 8-12.5
RM32 R32 11-17
RM33 R33 15-23
– R34 22-32
– R35 32-40
– R70 25-40
– R71 32-50
– R72 40-57
– R73 50-63
– R74 57-70
– R75 63-80
www.automationdirect.com Motor Controls tMRC-234
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
PESW/PESWS
Non-Combination Enclosed Starters
PESW S – B 18 D15 AX – R70
PESW/PESWS Part Number Breakdown
PESW Enclosed Starter
Non-Combination
NEMA4X
Series
Contactor
Amps
9: 9A
12: 12A
18: 18A
25: 25A
32: 32A
38: 38A
40: 40A
50: 50A
65: 65A
80: 80A
Coil Voltage
D15: 120VAC
V24: 208-240VAC
D39: 480VAC
Control Devices
AX:
Start Stop+Reset
Overload Amps
1-Phase 3-Phase Range
RM60 – 2.8-4
RM61 – 4-6.3
RM62 – 5.6-8
RM63 – 7-10
RM64 – 8-12.5
RM65 – 10-15
RM66 – 11-17
RM67 – 15-23
– R57 0.8-1.2
– R58 1.2-1.8
– R59 1.8-2.8
– R60 2.8-4
– R61 4-6.3
– R62 5.6-8
– R63 7-10
– R64 8-12.5
– R65 10-15
– R66 11-17
– R67 15-23
– R68 22-32
– R69 25-40
– R70 25-40
– R71 32-50
– R72 40-57
– R73 50-63
– R74 57-70
– R75 63-80
Contactor Style
B: CWB
Contactor Style
S: 1-Phase
Blank: 3-Phase
www.automationdirect.com Motor Controls tMRC-235
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
ESW Series Non-Combination Across The Line Starter – 3-Phase
Enclosure Type-1 Selection Guide
START/STOP + RESET Coil